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SHOWCASE SALE

NATIONAL TUNIS SALE

Ohio Showcase Sale
Friday, May 9, 2025

Lot Consignor DNA Price Buyer

Lot Consignor DNA Price Buyer

RAMS
GRAND CHAMPION - Sr. Champion - Fitted Fall
2 Spilde Farm

RES CHAMPION - Res. Sr. Champ - Fitted Yearling
28 Red Barn Farm QR

Fitted Yearling Ram
1 Spilde Farm

46 Murry Farms

35 Johnson Family Tunis RR

34  Johnson Family Tunis RR

9 Mumm Sheep Company RR

76 Triangle Farms Tunis _R
Slick Yearling Ram
70 MJM Family Farm RR

Fitted Fall Ram Lamb
10 Mumm Sheep Company

16 Swartz & Talley Tunis RR

Jr. Champion - Fitted January Ram Lamb

29 Red Barn Farm RR
Res. Jr. Champion - Fitted January Ram Lamb
71 MJM Family Farm RR

Fitted January Ram Lambs
17 Swartz & Talley Tunis RR

26 Woolly Hollow Farm RR

67 Swiharts Moonlight Tunis RR

Fitted February Ram Lamb

37 TNJ FARM QRr

11 Mumm Sheep Company

42 Vandenbroek Family Farrmr RR

40 Darling & Henry Tunis RR

18 Swartz & Talley Tunis RR

58 Backyard Tunis RR
Slick Ram Lambs
1402 MIJM Family Farm RR

19 Swartz & Talley Tunis RR

EWES

GRAND CHAMPION - Sr. Champion- Fitted Yearling
3 Spilde Farm

RES GRAND CHAMPION - Jr. Champ -Fitted Jan Ewe
31F Red Barn Farm RR

Res. Sr. Champion - Fitted Fall
7F  Spilde Farm

Fitted Yearling Ewes - Early
4 Spilde Farm

50 JET Tunis RR

20 Swartz & Talley Tunis RR

36 Johnson Family Tunis RR

82  Wishing Well Farms

43  Vandenbroek Family Farn QR

59 Backyard Tunis QR

77  Triangle Farms Tunis RR

83  Wishing Well Farms

Fitted Yearling Ewes - Late
6 Spilde Farm

5 Spilde Farm

13  Mumm Sheep Company RR

80 Stumpe Tunis RR
57 Holmland Farms

38 TNJ FARM

72  MJM Family Farm RR

68 Swihart's Moonlight TunisRR

12  Mumm Sheep Company RR

64 Baa Baa Blacksmith Farm QR

60 Backyard Tunis

78 Triangle Farms Tunis _R
Slick Yearling Ewes

51 JET Tunis RR
14 Mumm Sheep Company QR
73  MJM Family Farm RR

48 Murry Farms




Fitted Fall Ewe Lambs

30F
8F
21F
65F
84F
49

Reserve Jr. Champion - Fitted February Ewe Lamb

33F

Red Barn Farm RR
Spilde Farm

Swartz & Talley Tunis

Baa Baa Blacksmith Farm RR
Wishing Well Farms

Murry Farms

Red Barn Farm

Fitted January Ewe Lambs

32F
81F
61F
22F
74F
44F
69F
27F
53F
85

54F

Red Barn Farm RR
Stumpe Tunis RR
Backyard Tunis

Swartz & Talley Tunis RR
MJM Family Farm RR
Vandenbroek Family Farmr RR
Swihart's Moonlight Tunis RR

Woolly Hollow Farm RR
Stumpe Farms R
Wishing Well Farms

Stumpe Farms RR

Fitted February Ewe Lambs

15F
79k

62F
41F
23F

Mumm Sheep Company RR
Stumpe Tunis RR
Backyard Tunis QR
Darling & Henry Tunis RR
Swartz & Talley Tunis RR

Slick Ewe Lambs

45F
75F

Vandenbroek Family Farrr RR
MJM Family Farm RR
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